
Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Classic Gym E
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2019 10:56:41 AM

Women / 2 / L2 e5 gp1
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monira Luces3983
Sunny Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.0008.900 35.800
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Mila Zapata3985
Sunny Gymnastics

8.550 9.125 8.9509.100 35.725
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

Valentina Chulde4321
Tecnica del Norte

8.700 8.475 8.7009.075 34.950
2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Jayla Gutierrez1817
Universal Gymnastics

8.675 8.650 8.0509.000 34.375
3 3 4 6 4 

4 

Chuzyta De Leon1813
Universal Gymnastics

8.450 8.000 8.6259.150 34.225
6 7 1 4 5 

5 

Kela Rose Lawhorne1820
Universal Gymnastics

8.375 8.225 8.3508.850 33.800
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Leah Lorenzo1822
Universal Gymnastics

8.625 8.350 7.6758.825 33.475
4 5 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / L2 e5 gp2
Session: E5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maryeri Molina3602
On Your Toes

9.325 9.350 9.5509.425 37.650
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Izquierdo3603
On Your Toes

9.050 9.375 9.4259.050 36.900
3 3 5 2 2 

2 

Zlata Popovych3986
Sunny Gymnastics

8.500 9.600 8.9509.250 36.300
8 1 3 4 3 

3 

Eva El Rayes3604
On Your Toes

8.850 9.400 9.2008.575 36.025
4 2 7 3 4 

4 

Maria Torrealba3601
On Your Toes

9.125 8.800 8.6509.375 35.950
2 5T 2 7 5 

5 

Phelany Yanson2297
Before Gold

8.800 8.625 8.7759.200 35.400
5 7 4 5 6 

6 

Camila Molina3984
Sunny Gymnastics

8.625 8.800 8.6708.750 34.845
6 5T 6 6 7 

7 

Lilliana Perez1827
Universal Gymnastics

8.575 8.350 8.2258.300 33.450
7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 On Your Toes S 111.650 27.500 28.125 27.850 28.175
11 1 1

2 Sunny Gymnastics S 107.950 25.975 27.825 27.250 26.900
22 2 2
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Women / 2 / L2 e6 gp1
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Brodsky3643
Park Avenue

9.525 9.375 9.4259.475 37.800
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Luciana Martinez3193
International Miami

9.175 9.300 9.4758.750 36.700
3* 3 11 1 2T

2T

Juliana Weiser1464
EVO Gymnastics

9.175 9.350 9.0759.100 36.700
3* 2 3T 3 2T

2T

Jalliyah Stephens529
Excel

9.075 9.200 8.7759.100 36.150
8T 4 3T 7 4 

4 

Stefania Rubino4341
Centro Italo

9.175 8.675 9.0259.075 35.950
3T 7T 5T 4 5 

5 

Raina Kurecki1438
EVO Gymnastics

9.075 9.025 8.6258.925 35.650
8T 5 9 8 6 

6 

Valentina Garcia2936
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.100 8.075 8.9759.275 35.425
7 9 2 5 7 

7 

Aubrey McBane1441
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 7.975 8.8008.950 34.875
6 10 8 6 8 

8 

Sarah Vargas3203
International Panama

8.450 8.675 8.4508.825 34.400
12 7T 10 9 9 

9 

Karissa Cormier2661
Giguere's

9.250 7.700 8.1509.050 34.150
2 12 7 10 10 

10 

Sara Zebrowski4223
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 8.700 7.8508.550 33.500
13 6 12 12 11 

11 

Lilah Shpak4222
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 7.800 8.0009.075 33.475
10 11 5T 11 12 

12 

Aubriana Contorno4224
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 6.850 7.5756.900 29.825
11 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 e6 gp2
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalya Nafee521
Excel

9.775 9.550 9.4009.725 38.450
1 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Keila Luis3192
International Miami

9.450 9.300 9.4259.425 37.600
2 4 3 2 2 

2 

Stella Morgan520
Excel

9.050 9.400 9.5509.575 37.575
4 3 2 1 3 

3 

Heaven Karam1510
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.675 9.4008.925 37.275
3 1 8 3T 4 

4 

Mariana Mathes3642
Park Avenue

9.025 9.150 9.1009.150 36.425
5T 5 6 7 5 

5 

Presley Menendez3646
Park Avenue

9.025 8.750 9.1759.375 36.325
5T 9 4 5 6 

6 

Sydney Carlo3645
Park Avenue

8.675 8.850 8.9509.300 35.775
8 7T 5 8 7 

7 

Addyson Rohrer3644
Park Avenue

8.400 8.975 9.1508.350 34.875
11 6 12 6 8 

8 

Belen Landa3250
InternationalBogota

8.525 8.850 8.0758.850 34.300
9 7T 9T 12 9 

9 

Zoe Cruz3647
Park Avenue

8.425 8.400 8.4758.950 34.250
10 10 7 9T 10 

10 

Emily Fountain4219
Universal GymAcademy

8.825 8.250 8.4758.150 33.700
7 12 13 9T 11 

11 

Evelyn Clark2660
Giguere's

8.250 8.000 8.0008.850 33.100
12 13 9T 13 12 

12 

Madison Greene4220
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 8.300 8.2008.425 33.075
13 11 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 e6 gp3
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Fernandes2408
Centro Italo

9.650 9.400 9.5009.150 37.700
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Kalleigh Thomas3649
Park Avenue

9.175 9.600 9.0509.475 37.300
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Arielle Grasiani3651
Park Avenue

8.975 9.075 9.3009.525 36.875
5 5T 1 2 3 

3 

Paulina Mora3251
InternationalBogota

9.125 9.150 9.0009.100 36.375
4 4 6 4 4 

4 

Josie Wingett3650
Park Avenue

8.800 9.325 8.9009.300 36.325
6T 3 3 6 5 

5 

Romina Arroyo2870
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.275 8.900 8.7508.950 35.875
2 10 9 7T 6 

6 

Grace Davies3648
Park Avenue

8.500 9.075 8.9509.275 35.800
11 5T 4 5 7 

7 

Catalina Bedoya3248
InternationalBogota

8.650 8.925 8.7509.000 35.325
9 9 7T 7T 8 

8 

Camila Rivera2942
Gymnastics Gold COL

8.700 8.850 8.7008.825 35.075
8 11 10 9 9 

9 

Stella Gonzalez3207
International Panama

8.250 8.975 8.6009.000 34.825
13 8 7T 10 10 

10 

Sara Corredor2941
Gymnastics Gold COL

8.400 9.000 8.5758.750 34.725
12 7 12T 11 11 

11 

Isabela Villaveces3253
InternationalBogota

8.800 8.200 8.5508.800 34.350
6T 13 11 12 12 

12 

Sofia Gantiva3249
InternationalBogota

8.625 8.450 8.2508.750 34.075
10 12 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 e6 gp4
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emiliana Armada2407
Centro Italo

9.475 9.725 9.6009.400 38.200
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Edson1502
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.450 9.3009.500 37.700
3 4T 1T 5 2 

2 

Allison Kollman1511
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.475 9.4009.500 37.400
6 3 1T 2 3 

3 

Eliza Osceola-Thomas3653
Park Avenue

9.600 9.525 9.3258.775 37.225
1 2 11 4 4 

4 

Sopia Cohen2940
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.250 9.450 9.2759.150 37.125
4 4T 8T 6 5 

5 

Nathaly Navarro3734
Poinciana Sport Cntr

8.875 9.325 9.3759.400 36.975
9 7 3T 3 6 

6 

Emmy Cohen3652
Park Avenue

8.900 9.225 9.1759.400 36.700
7T 8 3T 9 7 

7 

Evelyn Gaffney1504
Tampa Bay Turners

8.825 9.400 9.2259.200 36.650
11 6 7 7 8T

8T

Mackenzie Henderson1433
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 9.2009.400 36.650
5 9 3T 8 8T

8T

Daniela Morales2875
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.775 8.875 8.9509.150 35.750
12 10 8T 10T 10 

10 

Amalia Frixone2872
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.900 8.225 8.9508.850 34.925
7T 13 10 10T 11T

11T

Carla Rodriguez3224
International Panama

8.850 8.800 8.5258.750 34.925
10 11 12 12 11T

11T

Amelia Acevedo3252
InternationalBogota

8.725 8.400 8.4258.600 34.150
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 e6 gp5
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Fitzgerald508
Excel

9.550 9.425 9.1009.300 37.375
2 2 4 5T 1T

1T

Jocelyn Valeda1524
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.450 9.3759.450 37.375
5 1 3 3 1T

1T

Chloe Ales1493
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.350 9.4259.475 37.275
7 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Sophia Porras3204
International Panama

9.300 9.300 9.3009.250 37.150
4 5 6 4 4 

4 

Ariana Rueda2876
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.375 9.350 9.1009.275 37.100
3 3T 5 5T 5 

5 

Emma Torres3195
International Miami

8.875 9.000 9.5509.650 37.075
8 6T 1 1 6 

6 

Erin Rosales3205
International Panama

9.050 9.000 8.6259.100 35.775
6 6T 8 12 7 

7 

Sofia Acevedo2947
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.800 8.200 8.7259.025 35.750
1 12 9 11 8 

8 

Sopia Garzon2939
Gymnastics Gold COL

8.775 8.625 9.0508.950 35.400
9T 11 10 7 9 

9 

Ana Sofia Torres2877
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.525 8.650 8.9509.225 35.350
11 9T 7 8 10 

10 

Valerie Guerra3206
International Panama

8.450 8.650 8.9258.850 34.875
12 9T 12 9 11 

11 

Zayahn Logan-Dawkins3733
Poinciana Sport Cntr

8.050 8.950 8.5258.775 34.300
13 8 13 13 12 

12 

McKenna Virgo3540
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.775 7.050 8.8008.900 33.525
9T 13 11 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 e6 gp6
Session: E6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosayma Ortega de Dios3189
International Miami

9.850 9.650 9.6509.750 38.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Regina Perez Verti3196
International Miami

9.400 9.275 9.3009.600 37.575
3 4 2 5 2 

2 

Paula Rodriguez3426
Liga Gymnasia Bogota

9.125 9.600 9.6009.200 37.525
7 2 6 2 3T

3T

Alejandra Rivera2943
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.375 9.325 9.4509.375 37.525
4 3 4 4 3T

3T

Karla Ortega2944
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.175 9.000 9.4759.475 37.125
6 7 3 3 5 

5 

Garbiela Fols2946
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.450 8.925 9.1759.300 36.850
2 8 5 6 6 

6 

Mariana Eslait2938
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.225 9.100 8.9508.875 36.150
5 5 11 9 7 

7 

Catalina Garcia2937
Gymnastics Gold COL

9.050 8.825 9.0009.100 35.975
8 10 9 7 8 

8 

Brianna Narvaez1515
Tampa Bay Turners

8.525 9.050 8.8509.175 35.600
10 6 7 10 9 

9 

Abigail Estrella2871
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.625 8.850 8.9759.075 35.525
9 9 10 8 10 

10 

Catalina Ortiz2945
Gymnastics Gold COL

8.400 7.350 8.3509.150 33.250
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami L 114.625 28.700 28.250 29.000 28.675
11 3 1

2 Park Avenue L 113.325 28.300 28.500 28.475 28.050
43 2 2T

3 Tampa Bay Turners L 113.125 27.825 28.600 28.475 28.225
24 1 2T

4 Gymnastics Gold COL L 112.850 28.625 27.875 28.150 28.200
32 4 4

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2019 Gasparilla Classic Gym E
Team Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2019 12:54:54 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: E6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Excel S 113.425 28.400 28.375 28.600 28.050
21 1 1

2 Centro Italo S 111.850 28.300 27.800 27.625 28.125
12 2 3

3 Gymfinity Ecuador S 109.350 27.550 27.125 27.650 27.025
43 5 2

4 EVO Gymnastics S 109.275 27.475 27.275 27.450 27.075
34 3T 4

5 International Panama S 108.675 27.200 27.275 27.350 26.850
55 3T 5

6 InternationalBogota S 106.825 26.650 26.925 26.950 26.300
66 6 6
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